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LEEDS UNITED

Solomon 1
James 65

lllan Meslier

Jayden Bogle

Joe Rodon

Ethan Ampadu (c)
Sam Byram

Ao Tanaka
Joe Rothwell

~N(00 NIN B O N
N o1

11
14

Daniel James
Brenden Aaronson
Manor Solomon

10

44
17
29
23
26
33
39
19

Joél Piroe

Janior Firpo

llia Gruev

Largie Ramazani
Wilfried Gnonto
Josuha Guilavogui
Karl Darlow (gk)
Isaac Schmidt
Max Wdber

Mateo Joseph
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Wednesday 22 January 2025
Sky Bet Championship
Elland Road - Attendance: 35,157

2 - 0
(1 ht 0)

NORWICH CITY

Angus Gunn

Jack Stacey
Shane Duffy
Callum Doyle
Ben Chrisene
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Kellen Fisher
Kenny McLean (c)
Emiliano Marcondes

17

47
44
40
12
50
43
46

Manager: Daniel Farke

Onel Hernandez
Oscar Schwartau
Lewis Dobbin

Ante Crnac

Josh Sargent
Lucien Mahovo
Elliot Myles

Brad Hills
George Long (gk)
Jaden Warner
Uriah Djedje

Ken Aboh

Coach: Johannes Hoff Thorup

Referee: Matthew Donohue (Manchester)
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